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
#3  Reeb  (81-4)

				  

Thank you all, Marilynne Rohr

WINNERS WERE:

REMINDER!
Most water heaters are only war-
ranted for 5 years. If your  water 
heater is older than this, you may 
want to consider replacing it with 
a new one, as the older it gets, 
the greater risk for it to rust out. 
This could create a lot of water 
damage to your unit as well as 

the unit below if you are in an upper 
unit. AC drain lines need to be cleaned 
each year and AC drain pans need to 
be checked for deterioration. Contact 
Woodson Bend Maintenance Department 
at 606-561-5314.



CONTACT NUMBERS
General Manager..................................... 606-561-5311
Mark Sloan
Interior Maintenance.................................606-561-5314
Kenny Nevels
Exterior Maintenance...............................606-561-5314
Greg Dungan
Rental/Housekeeping...............................606-561-5300
Gina Roberts
Accounting................................................ 606-561-5311
Marty Nevels & Sheila Mink
Security....................................................606-561-5313
Dorothy West, Captain
Golf Pro....................................................606-561-5316
Tim Dudley
Golf Course Maintenance.........................606-561-5314
Tim Maxfield

PRO SHOP NEWS
Summer is in full bloom at Woodson Bend.  We just finished 
up Kids Golf Camp and had 39 kids participate.  What a 
great turnout!

TEE TIMES
It’s gotten busy at the golf course!  It is a good idea to 
make tee times 7 days a week.

Senior 2-Man Classic  -  Wed., Aug. 10 - Ages 50 and over

WB Club Championship  -  Sat. & Sun., Aug. 27-28

29th Annual Ladies Bluebird Inv.  -  Wed., Aug. 31
9:00 Shotgun Start

***All entry forms will be send out in the near future.

GOLF CART RENTAL
WBR is now renting 4-seat golf carts!  Call the Pro Shop 
for details at 561-5316.

1st Place

3rd Place

2nd Place

1st Place

1st Place

2nd Place

2nd Place

3rd Place
3rd Place

Most Original Funniest Patriotic
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FOR SALE: UNIT 106-3    Lake Front 
Condo Two full BR. 2½BA. Fully furnished & well 
appointed for immediate enjoyment! Spacious 
closet space w/walk-in closet in master BR. 
Screened in porch with vinyl sliders. Golf cart 
included!! Asking $178,900  Call Kim Terry @ 
513-532-8869 or email kterry1@cinci.rr.com 
 

FOR SALE:  Unit 9-1 Lower unit across from 
pool.  Rarely used N/S immaculate unit, 
remodeled 5 yrs. ago w/new paint, carpet, tile & 
appliances.  2BR, 2 full BA, vinyl sliders, 
roughed in core exp., golf cart storage. $99,950  
Call Bill @859-229-1345. 
 

FOR SALE:  Like new, extraordinary, large condo 
#7-4! Newly remodeled down to custom woodwork, 
extra sound insulation, 3 FP, central vac, cedar 
closets, Pella windows & doors, new HVAC. 2 full 
BA, LR, DR, 1 BR plus? Under unit cart storage. 
GREAT location across from Clubhouse/Restaurant  
& Pool. Call Lee Martin @ 606-305-5982 
 
For Sale by Owner: Unit 65-1. NO STAIRS!! 
Walk out onto 7th Fairway. Fully furnished and 
equipped 2BR / 2BA.  Core expanded with 
Master Bath, Vanity, Closets, and Laundry with 
W/D incl.   Hallway Bath and Kitchen previously 
remodeled.  Porch has vinyl sliders and vertical 
blinds. Quiet building with golf cart storage. 
$139,000. Call 513-385-0886 or 513-260-2502. 
 
Booking NOW: Siesta Key, FL (Sarasota) Gulf-
front condo on Crescent Beach, one of the world’s top 
beaches for powdery white sand! 2 BR (1K, 2 Q), 
2BA, enclosed lanai, fully furnished/equipped, 2 
pools, 4 tennis courts, fitness & business centers, free 
Wi-Fi, BBQ hut. Walk to village, shopping & dining.                                       
For info & pictures call Bob @ 937-478-4898 
 

FOR SALE:  Unit 121-2  Lake Front!! Last 
building  built at WB!  4 full BR, 3 full BA. 
Upper unit w/ completed loft.  Lots of trees. 
Custom floors and ceiling made from “local” 
maple. Vinyl sliders. Mostly furnished. Asking 
$235,000 (reduced!) Call Pat Roth @ 859-760-
5459. Email PRoth@go2uti.com 
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